FLEXIBLE SINGLE CORE CABLES
FL
EX
IB
LE
 S
IN
GL

CHARACTERISTICS:
Operating Temperature Range Fixed -40°C to 110°C /
Flexing -5°C to 105°C.
Maximum Conductor Temperature 110°C.
Rated Voltage Uo/U 0.6/1kV.
Max AC Operating Voltage Uo 0.7kV.
Minimum Bending Radius Fixed 4 x cable diameter /
Flexing 5 x cable diameter.
Sheath Colour Green / Yellow.
Relevant Standards IEC 60332-1, IEC 61034-2 , IEC 60754-1,
AS/NZS 5000.1, AS/NZS 3808, AS/NZS 1125,  Compliant.
SERIES
Code No. of Cores x Size Approx. Overall Diameter Approx. Weight
(mm2) (mm) (Kg/Km)
BGLH006 1 x 6.0 5.30 69
BGLH010 1 x 10.0 6.20 108
BGLH016 1 x 16.0 7.30 162
BGLH025 1 x 25.0 9.00 250
BGLH035 1 x 35.0 11.00 362
BGLH050 1 x 50.0 12.50 497
BGLH070 1 x 70.0 13.90 673
BGLH095 1 x 95.0 16.00 887
BGLH120 1 x 120.0 18.00 1137
BGLH150 1 x 150.0 20.00 1411
BGLH185 1 x 185.0 22.01 1706
BGLH240 1 x 240.0 22.74 2235
BGLH300 1 x 300.0 27.45 2781
BGLH400 1 x 400.0 30.91 3616
BGLH500 1 x 500.0 34.31 4603
BGLH630 1 x 630.0 38.94 6101